BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2017 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T Semester SECOND held in the month of
Published on August 17
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BHMCT/10001/16 BTES1001(3) GA2006(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 223.00 7.69
AKHIL NAIR B+|21 EX|10 B+|21 Al16 A|32 A|32 A+[27 B|18 Al16 B|12 A+[18 29.00
BHMCT/10002/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 173.00 5.97
SATYAM GUPTA C|15 Cl5 C|15 B|12 B|24 B+|28 Al24 D|12 B|12 C|10 Al16 29.00
BHMCT/10003/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 144.00 4.97
ADITYA ANAND FlO B+|7 D|12 C|10 C|20 B|24 B+[21 D|12 B+|14 C|10 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10004/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 116.00 4.00
ANKIT SINGH D|12 C|5 D|12 B|12 C|20 F*|0 B+|21 F|O C|10 C|10 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10005/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 128.00 4.41
AKASH TRIPATHI C|15 Bl6 D|12 C|10 C|20 B|24 B+21 F|O C|10 C|10 F*|0 29.00
BHMCT/10006/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 153.00 5.28
SURAJ BANERJEE C|15 B|6 D|12 B+|14 D|16 B|24 B|18 D|12 B+|14 C|10 B|12 29.00
BHMCT/10007/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 80.00 2.76
REX JASPER MINZ C|15 D|4 D|12 A|16 F*|0 F*|0 B+21 F|0 F*|0 B|12 F*|0 29.00
BHMCT/10008/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 230.00 7.93
BANTI MODAK B+[21 A8 B+[21 B+|14 A+|36 Al32 A+|27 B+|21 AJ16 AJ16 A+|18 29.00
BHMCT/10009/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 0.00 0.00
PRATIK F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 Flo F*|o F*|o F*|0 F*|o F*lo F*|o FIO 29.00
BHMCT/10010/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 192.00 6.62
PIYUSH PARASHAR B|18 B|6 C|15 A|16 B|24 AJ32 Al24 C|15 B+|14 B|12 AJ16 29.00
BHMCT/10011/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 174.00 6.00
AMANDEEP KAUR C|15 B+|7 C|15 A+|18 B+|28 B+|28 B+[21 D|12 AJ16 B+|14 F*|0 29.00
BHMCT/10012/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 211.00 7.28
VANDNA EKKA Al24 Al8 B|18 B+|14 A|32 A|32 Al24 C|15 Al16 B+|14 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10013/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 163.00 5.62
RAHUL KUMAR SAH C|15 Bl6 D|12 B|12 B|24 B|24 B|18 D|12 B+|14 B|12 B+|14 29.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
HM2206(2) : ACCOMMODATION OPER PRACTICAL-I
HM2202(2) : FOOD PRODUCTION PRACTICAL-II
HM2025(3) : ACCOMMODATION OPERATION - |
HM2021(4) : FOOD PRODUCTION -II
HM2020(2) : PERSONALITY DEV PRACTICAL |
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES
GA2004(1) : NSS
HM2204(2) : FOOD & BEVERAGE PRACTICAL - II

GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

BTES1001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

HM2023(4) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE- Il
HM2015(3) : FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

HM2029(3) : BASIC ACC & FINANCIAL MGT

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

HM2206(2) : ACCOMMODATION OPER PRACTICAL-|
HM2202(2) : FOOD PRODUCTION PRACTICAL-II
HM2025(3) : ACCOMMODATION OPERATION - |
HM2021(4) : FOOD PRODUCTION -Il

HM2020(2) : PERSONALITY DEV PRACTICAL |
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2004(1) : NSS

HM2204(2) : FOOD & BEVERAGE PRACTICAL - Ii
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

BTES1001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
HM2023(4) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE- II
HM2015(3) : FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
HM2029(3) : BASIC ACC & FINANCIAL MGT

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2017 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER SECOND BRANCH BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T Semester SECOND held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BHMCT/10014/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 12.00 0.41
VIKRAM KUMAR RAM F*|0 F*|0 F|O F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F|O F*|0 F*|o B|12 29.00
BHMCT/10015/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 7.00 0.24
ABHISHEK KUMAR F*|0 B+|7 F|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F|0 F*|0 F*|o F*|0 29.00
BHMCT/10016/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 184.00 6.34
SUMITRA LAMA Cl15 Al8 Cl|15 A|16 B|24 B+|28 B|18 D|12 A+|18 B+|14 Al16 29.00
BHMCT/10017/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 211.00 7.28
ANU SONAL Al24 A+|9 B|18 Al16 B|24 A+|36 A+[27 C|15 Al16 B|12 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10018/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 146.00 5.03
PRANJAL CHANDRA C|15 Cl5 B|18 A+|18 B+|28 F*|0 Al24 F|O B+|14 C|10 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10019/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 168.00 5.79
RAHUL SINGH C|15 B+|7 D|12 Al16 C|20 B|24 Al24 D|12 B+|14 C|10 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10021/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 195.00 6.72
DEEP SHIKHA B+|21 D|4 Al24 A+|18 EX|40 F*|0 EX|30 D|12 A+|18 B+|14 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10022/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 167.00 5.76
RAJESH RANJAN B|18 A+|9 C|15 B+|14 C|20 B+|28 Al24 C|15 B+|14 C|10 F*|o 29.00
BHMCT/10023/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 86.00 2.97
SHUBHAM RAM F*|0 F*|0 D|12 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 B+21 C|15 B+|14 C|10 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10024/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 147.00 5.07
ASHISH TIRU C|15 Cl5 D|12 Al16 C|20 B|24 B+[21 F|O C|10 B|12 B|12 29.00
BHMCT/10025/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 171.00 5.90
AMAN KUJUR C|15 D|4 C|15 B+|14 B|24 B+|28 B+21 D|12 B+|14 B|12 B|12 29.00
BHMCT/10026/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 226.00 7.79
ANKIT KUMAR B+|21 Al8 A|24 B+|14 Al32 A|32 A+|27 Al24 A|16 B+|14 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10027/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 0.00 0.00
ADITYA CHANDRA F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 29.00
BHMCT/10028/16 BTES1001(3) | GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) | HM2021(4) | HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) | HM2202(2) | HM2204(2) | HM2206(2) 225.00 7.76
NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

HM2206(2) : ACCOMMODATION OPER PRACTICAL-I
HM2202(2) : FOOD PRODUCTION PRACTICAL-II
HM2025(3) : ACCOMMODATION OPERATION - |
HM2021(4) : FOOD PRODUCTION -II
HM2020(2) : PERSONALITY DEV PRACTICAL |

GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2004(1) : NSS

HM2204(2) : FOOD & BEVERAGE PRACTICAL - Ii
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

BTES1001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
HM2023(4) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE- II
HM2015(3) : FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
HM2029(3) : BASIC ACC & FINANCIAL MGT

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
SECOND

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SPRING 2017

BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T

SESSION CAREER

BRANCH

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T Semester SECOND held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

RAJ GUPTA

Al24 A+|9 Al24 |

A+|18 | Al32 | AJ32 | A+27 | C|15 | Al16

B|12 Al16

29.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
HM2206(2) :
HM2202(2) :
HM2025(3) :
HM2021(4) :
HM2020(2) :
GA2006(1) :
GA2004(1) :
HM2204(2) :
GA2008(1) :

ACCOMMODATION OPER PRACTICAL-I
FOOD PRODUCTION PRACTICAL-II
ACCOMMODATION OPERATION -1
FOOD PRODUCTION -lI

PERSONALITY DEV PRACTICAL |

PT & GAMES

NSS

FOOD & BEVERAGE PRACTICAL - I
CREATIVE ARTS

BTES1001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
HM2023(4) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE- Il
HM2015(3) : FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
HM2029(3) : BASIC ACC & FINANCIAL MGT

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SECOND BRANCH  : BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BCHLR OF HOTEL MGMT&CATERING T Semester SECOND held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BHMCT/10029/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 208.00 7.17
AMAN SINGH Al24 B+|7 B|18 B+|14 B+|28 A|32 Al24 B+[21 B+|14 B|12 B+|14 29.00
BHMCT/10030/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 164.00 5.66
PUJA PANDEY B|18 B+|7 C|15 B+|14 D|16 B+|28 B|18 D|12 B+|14 C|10 B|12 29.00
BHMCT/10032/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 186.00 6.41
ABHIJIT KUMAR B|18 Al8 Cl|15 All6 Cl|20 Al32 Al24 Cl|15 B|12 B|12 B+|14 29.00
PRAJAPATI
BHMCT/10034/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 79.00 2.72
ANKIT TIWARI F|O D|4 F|O B|12 FlO D|16 C|15 F|O B|12 D|8 B|12 29.00
BHMCT/10036/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 72.00 2.48
KUMAR DIVYANSHU =) D4 Cl15 F*0 F*|0 F*|0 Al24 Cl|15 F*|0 B+|14 F*|0 29.00
BHMCT/10037/16 BTES1001(3) GA2004(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 187.00 6.45
SANDEEP KUMAR B+21 B|6 C|15 B|12 B+|28 B+|28 Al24 C|15 B+|14 B|12 B|12 29.00
MAHTO
BHMCT/10039/16 BTES1001(3) GA2006(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 144.00 4.97
AASTHA BHANIRAMKA B+[21 F*|0 B|18 F*|0 B|24 AJ32 B+21 B|18 F*|0 C|10 F*|0 29.00
BHMCT/10040/16 BTES1001(3) GA2008(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 117.00 4.03
AKRITI B+21 B|6 C|15 B+|14 F*|0 F*|0 B+[21 D|12 B+|14 B+|14 F*|0 29.00
BHMCT/10041/16 BTES1001(3) GA2006(1) HM2015(3) HM2020(2) HM2021(4) HM2023(4) HM2025(3) HM2029(3) HM2202(2) HM2204(2) HM2206(2) 134.00 4.62
NIKHIL RAJ B|18 F*|0 D|12 F*|0 D|16 B|24 B|18 D|12 B|12 C|10 B|12 29.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

HM2206(2) : ACCOMMODATION OPER PRACTICAL-|
HM2202(2) : FOOD PRODUCTION PRACTICAL-II
HM2025(3) : ACCOMMODATION OPERATION - |
HM2021(4) : FOOD PRODUCTION -Il

HM2020(2) : PERSONALITY DEV PRACTICAL |
GA2006(1) : PT & GAMES

GA2004(1) : NSS

HM2204(2) : FOOD & BEVERAGE PRACTICAL - Ii
GA2008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

BTES1001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
HM2023(4) : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE- II
HM2015(3) : FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
HM2029(3) : BASIC ACC & FINANCIAL MGT

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




